Fluidcontrol
Temperature sensors
DE110202
04/2019
page 1 / 6
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20
E-Mail: fluidcontrol@buehler-technologies.com

Other plug connections available upon request
2 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE110202 ◦ 04/2019
Model key for TF temperature probe
TF-M
TF-E
Version
MS
VA
Length (max. 1000 mm)
280
370
500
variable (please specify)
Switching type
2L
3L
4L
= 2 lead
= 3 lead
= 4 lead
XXX - XXG1/2 XX XX- - - /
for version MS
for version V
- XX
Connector
M3
M12
GS4 (4 lead only)
Brass
Stainless steel
PT100
Ordering example
You need: Temperature prove brass version, with M3 plug connection, length L = 520 mm, Pt100 with 2 lead circuit,
operating pressure 2 bar
Order: Temperature probe TF-M-G1/2-MS-M3-PT100-2L/520
3Bühler Technologies GmbHWe reserve the right to amend specification.DE110202 ◦ 04/2019
Technical Data Temperature Transmitter MK2/EK2
MK2/EK2 with temperature transmitter Dimensions
MK2-G1/2 EK2-G1/2 37
G1/2
EOlastic
seal
NBR
62
L
=
m
ax
. 1
00
0
14
In
st
al
la
tio
n
de
pt
h
m
in
. 5
0
Ø11
SW 36
Version: MS VA
Probe material: Brass 1.4571